
INFANTIL FEMENINO

MINI MOSCA -26
PART RESUL PART RESUL PART RESUL

LEYRE MARTINEZ-POLO MORE BERRIOPLANO 1 7 1 1 1 7 18
UDANE MARTIARTU MAESTROJMENDIALDEA 1 3 1 7 1 3 16
NOA PASTOR MAS LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 1 3 6
AINHOA GARCIA CLEMENTE LARRE-BERIAIN

MOSCA 26-29

MARTA MIRANDA GARCIA FRESTKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
IKHLAS HAIYATI BARGAGAIN

GALLO 29-33

LEIRE ECHANIZ CLAVER BARGAGAIN 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
NAHIARA JIMENEZ DE BENTRO  BERRIOPLANO 1 3 1 1 6
IKHLAS HAIYATI BARGAGAIN 1 3 4

PLUMA 33-37

YAIZA LAREQUI DANG BERRIOPLANO 1 7

LIGERO 37-42

RANIA MABCHOURD BARGAGAIN 1 7 1 3 1 7 20
ALAE HASSADI BOUTAIBI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 7 1 3 14
LEYRE ERREA TAMUDO VALLE DE EGÜES 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
ASMAA HAYATI BARGAGAIN 1 3 1 5
SAYOA CASTILLEJO BALLANO LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 1 3
SARA AINCIBURU SERNA MENDIALDEA 1 1

MEDIO

ARIADNE AYENSA LOPEZ GARES 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
ASMAA HAYATI BARGAGAIN 1 3 4

INFANTIL MASCULINO

MINI MOSCA -30

ENEKO AMADOR RECAJ ORVINA 1 7 1 7 1 17
LINBAI DALLO IBAÑEZ LIM´S ESTELLA 1 1 1 1 1 7 12
JOSEBA SAN MIGUEL DURAN BARGAGAIN 1 3 1 3 1 1 10
HUGO RODRIGUEZ AREAL BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 1 3 7
UNAX PEREZ DE OBANOS SANCBERRIOPLANO 1 1 1 1 4
RAMY BELKESSAM DJENNANE TKD CASTEJON 1 1 1 3
MARWAN ESSOBAI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
AITOR JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA BERRIOPLANO 1 1 2
HUGO ORTEGA ACEDO LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 2
MARCOS TAJADURA PEYRI AVE MARIA 1 1 2
IÑIGO FERRAZ AGOS MENDIALDEA 1 1 2
HEGOI GONZALEZ HIGUERO MENDIALDEA 1 1 2

MOSCA 30-33

LU WEI XIA TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
ADRIAN MATILLA BORBA TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 3 1 3 8
XABIER TEJERO HERNANDEZ TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 1 1 1 3 7
XABIER MORTERERO MORENOTKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 1 1 1 1 5
DAVID AGUIRRETXE VILAR MENDITXIKI 1 1 1 1 4
JUAN GABRIEL GOROTIZA CAL MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 4

1º FASE 2º FASE 3º FASE

CLASIFICADOS PARA LA FINAL JJDD 2019



YANER YESILYURT MUNGUIA GARES 1 1 1 1 4
UNAI CRUCHAGA SANZ LIM´S ESTELLA 1 1 1 3
GORKA RUEDA FERNANDEZ TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 1 1 3
IKER PASTOR MAS LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 2

GALLO 33-37

IKER CELAYA BURGUETE GARES 1 7 1 7 1 3 20
JOHN ESCOTT ARNEDO TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 3 1 3 1 1 10
GABRIEL JOSE SILVA AGUIA GARES 1 1 1 7 10
DAVID ABAD GONZALEZ GARES 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
IÑIGO LASHERAS GARCIA ROCHAPEA 1 1 1 1 4
ANAS KADDOUR AVE MARIA 1 1

PLUMA 37-41

DAVID PUEYO AZCONA TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 7 1 1 1 7 18
CHAVDAR RADOSLAVOV GEORLEE 1 1 1 7 1 1 12
DIEGO CALVO LARA MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 1 3 9
IBRAIN ASANOV DAUTEV LEE 1 1 1 3 1 7
SAUL RODRIGUEZ MAESTRE MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 5

LIGERO 41-46

ADRIAN GALERA DE PRADO ROCHAPEA 1 7 1 7 1 1 18
MARIO RUIZ NAVARRETE MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 7 12
ALEX MORALES SALVADOR MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 1 1 3 10

MEDIO 46-51

OSCAR GUEMBE SANJURJO GARES 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
ANGEL GARCIA QUINTERO LARRE-BERIAIN 1 3 1 3 1 3 12



CADETE FEMENINO

PESO 29-33
PART RESUL PART RESUL PART RESUL

ERKUDEN JINXIN MORENO MUÑBARGAGAIN 1 7

PESO 33-37

ERKUDEN JINXIN MORENO MUÑBARGAGAIN 1 7 1 7 16
SABRINA MOUTARAJI MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 1 1 3 14
IRENE SAN MARTIN GIL MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 3 8
OIHANE OLASO GOMEZ TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1 1 1 4
UXUE SARASA ARMENDARIZ TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1

PESO 37-41

AINHOA MARTINEZ SAINZ TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 3 1 7 1 7 20
IZAGA CORTES MARCO GARES 1 7 1 3 1 3 16
LEIRE MARTIARTU MAESTROJUMENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
MARIA CASTRO DUFUR TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1 1 1 4
MADDALEN RUIZ DE GALARRET  ROCHAPEA 1 1 1 1 4
ELENA BEA MAYO BERRIOPLANO 1 1 1 3
SARA MARTINEZ JIMENEZ AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3
NAROA OLMOS FERNANDEZ BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
EKIÑE AGUIRRE LOPEZ BARGAGAIN 1 1 2

PESO 41-44

NICOLE FORGAN OSES MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 7 16
LUCIA LOPEZ RUIZ MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 3 1 7 14
HUDA LACHAB BOUANANI BARGAGAIN 1 3 4
LYNA CHAOUCH AVE MARIA 1 1 2

PESO 44-47

AZAHARA TRETO VENTURA TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 7 1 1 7 17
NAROA CALZON LARIOS UN 1 1 7 1 1 11
MARTINA GARCIA COLLANTES MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 1 1 1 8
EIDER RODIRGUEZ SUAREZ AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3 1 7
LYNA CHAOUCH AVE MARIA 1 1 3 5
ILAZKI CALVO SALDIAS AVE MARIA 1 1 1 1 4
HUDA LACHAB BOUANANI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3

PESO 47-51

JUNE NSANGU MORALES MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
IKERNE IRICIBAR QUINTANA AD SAN JUAN 1 3 4

PESO 51-55

MARTINA CAMPO MAULEON TKD CASTEJON 1 7 1 7 16
IRUNE JIMENEZ ITURRALDE MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 3 1 3 12
MAIDER JIMENEZ ITURRALDE MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 7 1 1 12
LEIRE PALACIOS BIAIN GARES 1 1 1 1 4

PESO 55-59

ALMUDENA GARRUES BARBAR LIM´S ESTELLA 1 7 1 7 16

PESO +59

ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH JIMENE  ORVINA 1 7 1 1 3 13
ALMUDENA GARRUES BARBAR LIM´S ESTELLA 1 7 8

1º FASE 2º FASE 3º FASE



CADETE MASCULINO

PESO -33

SANTIAGO SALCEDO ESCUDERTKD CASTEJON 1 7 1 7 1 3 20
ZAKARIA KHEDIR AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3 1 7 14
ASIER FERNANDEZ SALDISE LEE 1 3

PESO 33-37

AYOUB KHEDIR AVE MARIA 1 7 1 7 16
JAVIER GUEMBE SANJURJO GARES 1 3 4
RUBEN SANCHEZ SALCEDO LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 2

PESO 37-41

IÑIGO ZUNZARREN ELVERDIN AD SAN JUAN 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
GAEL ARA AMIGOT ARDOI 1 1 1 3 1 3 10
JAVIER GUEMBE SANJURJO GARES 1 1 2
JON VAQUERO DE LA CRUZ LARRE-BERIAIN 1 3 4

PESO 41-45

ACHRAF EL ALIMI RAMZI TKD CASTEJON 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
ALVARO FERNANDEZ BORREG TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 3 1 3 1 1 10
ENEKO CRUCHAGA SANZ LIM´S ESTELLA 1 1 1 3 6

PESO 45-49

ANDER ERDOZAIN ARAIZ TKD KWON 1 7 1 7 16
MARCO CORTIJO ARRAZTOA ARDOI 1 1 1 3 1 7 14
FERMIN MARTINEZ ARRAIZA TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1 1 3 6
DAVID AMEZQUETA MICHEL LIM´S ESTELLA 1 3 1 5
ENEKO NAVASCUES LANDA TKD CASTEJON 1 1 1 1 4

PESO 49-53

KARLOS SKOCZEN HAMIM TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
DAVID FERRER MARZO BERRIOPLANO 1 3 1 3 8

PESO 53-57

AARON AGIRRETXE VILAR MENDITXIKI 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
XUE TING HU WANG AD SAN JUAN 1 3 1 3 1 3 12
ABDELMOUMEN CHAOUCH AVE MARIA 1 1 1 1 4

PESO 57-61

MIKEL GOMEZ ARELLANO ROCHAPEA 1 7

PESO 61-65

AIMAR VALENCIA EXPOSITO GARES 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
EDUARDO CASTRILLO GONZALGARES 1 3 1 3 8
MIKEL GOMEZ ARELLANO ROCHAPEA 1 3 1 1 6



JUNIOR FEMENINO

GALLO 44-49
PART RESUL PART RESUL PART RESUL

ALEJANDRA LACUNZA LAURENGARES 1 7 1 7 16
LUCIA URRICELQUI BERRIO GARES 1 1 1 3 1 7 14
ADRIANA MATEO LARRAINZAR AVE MARIA 1 3 1 1 6

PLUMA 49-55

ALISON FORGAN OSES MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 7 16
ARIADNA ARRONDO BELLOSO TKD CASTEJON 1 1 1 7 10
NATALIA HERAS GAZQUEZ TKD CASTEJON 1 3 1 3 8
IRANTZU OVELAR DE ANDRES ARDOI 1 1 1 1 3 7
INES INDURAIN MEZQUITA MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

LIGERO 55-63

IRATI IRIGOIEN CRESPO BARGAGAIN 1 7 1 7 1 17
MAIALEN CARVALHO IRIGARAYMENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 7 12
ANE GIL ALDASORO BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3 1 3 10
ALEJANDRA GARCIA HUAMANI MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 1 1 7
EVA SAENZ BARBA ORVINA 1 1 1 1 1 5
MARTA ARANZADI GOMEZ ARDOI 1 1 1 3
SARA QUINTELA SANCHEZ UN 1 1 2

JUNIOR MASCULINO

MOSCA -48

ALAIN CORTES MARCO GARES 1 7 1 7 16
MOHAMED ESSOBAI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 1 1 7 12
ARTEM PIDLUBNYY TKD VALLEDE EGÜE 1 1 1 3 1 3 10
IKER EXPOSITO RECALDE GARES 1 3 4

GALLO 48-55

ABDERRAOUF BOUDIAF AVE MARIA 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
YERAY MARTIN LOPEZ MENDIALDEA 1 3 1 3 8
IKER EXPOSITO RECALDE GARES 1 3 1 1 6
DANIEL RAEICHI TKD VALLE DE EGÜ 1 1 2
AARON RODRIGUEZ AREAL BARGAGAIN 1 1 2

PLUMA 55-63

ANDONI SOLANO MARTINEZ MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 7 16
ASIER SANZ TANCO LEE 1 1 1 1 7 11
AITOR SAINZ MARCO MENDITXIKI 1 1 3 1 3 9
SANTIAGO AMADOR GUTIERRETKD KWON 1 3 1 1 6
ARON GONZALEZ HIGUERO MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 5
JAVIER LAGO PEREZ MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 1 1 5
DANIEL RAEICHI TKD VALLE DE EGÜES 1 1 2
AARON RODRIGUEZ AREAL BARGAGAIN 1 1 2

LIGERO 63-70

MARIO MORENO ANTON MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 3 1 13
JORGE LANIELLA SOTO TKD SANDUCELAY 1 7 1 9

PESADO +70

YOEL AGIRRETXE VILAR MENIDTXIKI 1 7 1 7 1 17
AMIR ZOUAOUI ORVINA 1 3 1 3 1 9
JUAN FELIPE MORALES ARISTIZTKD SANDUCELAY 1 1 1 3

1º FASE 2º FASE 3º FASE



POOMSAE

ALEVIN FEMENINO
PART RESUL PART RESUL PART RESUL

LEYRE MARTINEZ-POLO MORENO BERRIOPLANO 1 1 1 7 1 7 18
NAHIARA JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA BERRIOPLANO 1 7 1 1 1 1 12
YAIZA LAREQUI DANG BERRIOPLANO 1 1 1 3 1 7
JUNE RUIZ DE GALARRETA TORESROCHAPEA 1 3 1 1 6
ANA ISABEL MARTIN VILLARROYA TXANTREA 1 1 3 5
ADRIANA ORIVE VEGA-LEAL AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 3

ALEVIN MASCULINO

OIER COLOMO CARRIEDO GARES 1 3 1 1 7 13
PABLO CASTRO MARTIN GARES 1 1 1 7 1 1 12
YANER YESILYURT MUNGUIA GARES 1 7 1 1 1 11
GAIZKA ESAIN SIERRA BERRIOPLANO 1 1 3 5
AIMAR RODRIGO ANSORENA GARES 1 1 1 1 1 5
DAVID ABAD GONZALEZ GARES 1 1 3 5
HUGO RODRIGUEZ AREAL BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
UNAX PEREZ DE OBANOS SANCHEBERRIOPLANO 1 1

INFANTIL FEMENINO

IRUNE JIMENEZ ITURRALDE MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 3 1 1 14
MAIDER ELIAS BERROGUI TXANTREA 1 3 1 1 7 13
BEATRIZ MARTINS VALENTE GARES 1 1 7 1 10
UXUE MAULEON GOYEN TXANTREA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
AINHOA CAÑAS TOLEDO TXANTREA 1 1 1 1 1 5
MADDALEN RUIZ DE GALEARRETA ROCHAPEA 1 1 3 5
ELENA BEA MAYO BERRIOPLANO 1 1 1 3
MARTINA GARCIA COLLANTES MENDIALDEA 1 1 1 3
ALAE HASSADI BOUTAIBI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
HUDA LACHAB BOUANANI BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
RANIA MABCHOURD BARGAGAIN 1 1 1 3
ALAITZ MARTINEZ GARJON TXANTREA 1 1 1 3
SARA MARTINEZ JIMENEZ AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3
NAHIARA ESAIN SIERRA BERRIOPLANO 1 1 2
MILION CEBERIO FONTALES TXANTREA 1 1
SOFIA LARUMBE NEBREDA TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1
MARIA CASTRO DUFUR TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1
OIHANE OLASO GOMEZ TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1
UXUE SARASA ARMENDARIZ TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1

INFANTIL MASCULINO

IKER CELAYA BURGUETE GARES 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
JAVIER MUNIAIN LUQUE BERRIOPLANO 1 3 1 3 1 1 10
ENAITZ RIPODAS TAPIA TXANTREA 1 1 1 1 3 7
GABRIEL JOSE SILVA AGUIA GARES 1 1 1 1 4
JOSE MIGUEL SULCA CORDOVA ROCHAPEA 1 1 1 1 4
IÑIGO ZUNZARREN ELVERDIN AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 3
LUCAS BEORLEGUI GIL AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 3
MARCOS GALDEANO RUIZ TENIS PAMPLONA 1 1 1 3
ASIER AGUINAGA MARTINEZ BERRIOPLANO 1 1 2
DANIEL FERRER MARZO BERRIOPLANO 1 1 2
JON VAQUERO DE LA CRUZ TKD LARRE-BERIAIN 0

CADETE 1 FEMENINO

NAROA CALZON LARIOS UN 1 3 1 7 1 3 16
IZAGA CORTES MARCO GARES 1 1 1 1 1 7 12
NICOLE FORGAN OSES MENDIALDEA 1 7 1 3 12
LEIRE PALACIOS BIAIN GARES 1 1 1 1 4

1º FASE 2º FASE 3º FASE



CADETE 1 MASCULINO

AARON RODRIGUEZ AREAL BARGAGAIN 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
ANDER VICENTE AVELINO AD SAN JUAN 1 3 1 3 1 3 12
LUCAS PASTOR MAS LARRE-BERIAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
SERGIO ORIVE VEGA-LEAL AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 1 4
AIMAR VICENTE AVELINO AD SAN JUAN 1 1

CADETE 2 FEMENINO

ANGELA ETAYO URTASUN TXANTREA 1 7 1 3 1 7 20
LAURA VALVERDE BAQUEDANO TXANTREA 1 1 1 7 1 11
NEREA ABAIGAR LOPEZ TXANTREA 1 3 1 1 3 9
NAROA EGUARAS EQUIZA TXANTREA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
IKERNE IRICIBAN QUINTANA AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 1 4
NEREA SOLA REYES TXANTREA 1 1 1 1 4
ANDRA EZQUERRO CANDELA ROCHAPEA 1 1 1 3
OLAIA GONZALEZ HITA AD SAN JUAN 1 1 1 3
JENNYRE LECUMBERRI GARCIA TXANTREA 1 1 1 3
EIDER RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3

CADETE 2 MASCULINO

ALAIN CORTES MARCO GARES 1 7 1 7 16
IKER EXPOSITO RECALDE GARES 1 3 1 3 1 7 16
IKER IZCUE BARRO AVE MARIA 1 1 1 3 6

JUVENIL 1 FEMENINO

LEIRE IBAÑEZ CARROZA ROCHAPEA 1 7 1 7 1 7 24

JUVENIL 2 FEMENINO

LEYRE GORTARI PEREZ TXANTREA 1 7 1 7 1 7 24
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